Avpleton Wiske “Parish Council

Meeting Dates 2024/25

Thursday 9 May — Annual Parish Meeting
Thursday 9 May Ordinary meeting of the Parish Councill
Further Ordinary Meetings:

Monday 3 June

Monday 1 July
Monday 5 Aug

Monday 2 September
Monday 7 October
Monday 4 November
Monday 2 December
2025
Monday 6 January
Monday 3 February
Monday 3 March
Monday 7 April

All meetings commence at 7:30 unless advertised otherwise



